RIKEN ELECTRIC
DOL STARTER
Code
Rated
Current
(A)
Code Rated Current
(A)
Setting range
 (A)
CE2-D13-0.16 0,16 0.10-0.16
CE2-D13-0.25 0,25 0.16-0.25
CE2-D13-0.4 0,4 0.25-0.40
CE2-D13-0.63 0,63 0.40-0.63
CE2-D131.0 1 0.63-1.0
CE2-D131.6 1,6 1.0-1.6
CE2-D132.5 2,5 1.6-2.5
CE2-D134.0 4 2.5-4.0
CE2-D136.0 6 4.0-6.0
CE2-D138.0 8 5.5-8.0
CE2-D1310 10 7.0-10.0
CE1-D124 CE-D12 12A CE2-D1313 13 9.0-13.0
CE1-D188 CE-D18 18A CE2-D13 18 18 12.0-18.0
CE1-D258 CE-D25 25A CE2-D1325 25 17.0-25.0
CE2-D2332 32 23.0-32.0
CE2-D2336 36 28.0-36.0
CE1-D401 CE-D40 40A CE2-D3340 40 30.0-40.0
CE1-D501 CE-D50 50A CE2-D3350 50 37.0-50.0
CE1-D651 CE-D65 65A CE2-D3365 65 48.0-65.0
CE1-D651 CE-D65 65A CE2-D3370 70 55.0-70.0
CE1-D801 CE-D80 80A CE2-D3380 80 63.0-80.0
CE1-D951 CE-D95 95A CE2-D3393 93 80.0-93.0
CE1-D
DOL STARTER
A direct On Line starter (DOL) is used to control the making or breaking of contactor by
external signal and thermal relay combination and installed in the same box, the external